
Attachment III 

 
 
 

Suggested Meeting Schedule 
Catawba County Board of Health 

 
Fiscal Year 2016-17 

 
 

No scheduled meeting for July, 2016 
 

Monday, August 1, 2016; 7:00p.m. 
 

Tuesday, September 6, 2016; 7:00 p.m. 
 (Due to Labor Day Holiday) 

 
Monday, October 3, 2016; 7:00 p.m. 

 
Monday, November 7, 2016; 7:00 p.m. 

 
Monday, December 5, 2017; 7:00 p.m. 

 
No scheduled meeting for January, 2017  

(Due to New Year’s Holiday) 
 

Monday, February 6, 2017; 7:00pm 
 

Monday, March 6, 2017; 7:00 p.m. 
 

Monday, April 3, 2017; 7:00 p.m. 
 

Monday, May 2, 2017; 7:00 p.m. 
 

Monday, June 5, 2017; 7:00 p.m. 
 

 


